
Relatório de Produtos Vendidos Data: 09-12-2024 09:26

Data Venda Código Produto Quant. Val.Unit. Total Pagamento
07/12/2024 145133 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

07/12/2024 145134 1000200053355REPELLERE 150 ML 1 45,00 45,00

07/12/2024 145135 1539 IMA MADEIRA 2 30,00 60,00

07/12/2024 145135 1000200056462BONECAS ARTE DE PAPEL U 1 75,00 75,00

07/12/2024 145136 832021 PRATO RIO M 4 25,00 100,00

07/12/2024 145136 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145137 2006 IMA ABRIDOR PONTOS P 1 25,00 25,00

07/12/2024 145138 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 10 5,00 50,00

07/12/2024 145138 1000200016640CANETA VIA ALEGRE 6 12,00 72,00

07/12/2024 145139 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

07/12/2024 145140 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145141 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

07/12/2024 145141 1733 PLACA MADEIRA RJ 1 35,00 35,00

07/12/2024 145142 1000200018583CRISTO BASE PRETA P 1 48,00 48,00

07/12/2024 145143 1000200051771CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO G 1 90,00 90,00

07/12/2024 145144 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 1 20,00 20,00

07/12/2024 145145 1947 HAVAIANAS LOGO BR 43/44 1 95,00 95,00

07/12/2024 145146 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

07/12/2024 145147 1000200039007IMA ABRIDOR/PTOS TURIS AESC001 1 20,00 20,00

07/12/2024 145148 1000200050712MOCHILINHA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

07/12/2024 145149 1000200018590CRISTO BASE PRETA M 1 80,00 80,00

07/12/2024 145149 1000200044650CRISTO VITRAL M 1 70,00 70,00

07/12/2024 145150 1000200034545IMA PLACA RJ 1 22,00 22,00

07/12/2024 145151 1337 BONE COURO CRISTO 1 100,00 100,00

07/12/2024 145152 1744 CRISTO FLOCADO P 1 30,00 30,00

07/12/2024 145153 1863 IMA CONJUNTO 1 40,00 40,00

07/12/2024 145153 1000200039007IMA ABRIDOR/PTOS TURIS AESC001 2 20,00 40,00

07/12/2024 145153 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145153 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 3 30,00 90,00

07/12/2024 145154 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145155 1913 COPO CRISTO SAMIR 1 25,00 25,00

07/12/2024 145156 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

07/12/2024 145157 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 1 5,00 5,00

07/12/2024 145158 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 2 42,00 84,00

07/12/2024 145158 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

07/12/2024 145159 1000200050989PIN BRASIL 2 20,00 40,00

07/12/2024 145160 1715 CAMISA INF SALADA M 1 54,00 54,00

07/12/2024 145161 1583 BLUSA FEM ROSTO PALAVRA G 1 105,00 105,00

07/12/2024 145162 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145163 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145164 1000200039007IMA ABRIDOR/PTOS TURIS AESC001 1 20,00 20,00

07/12/2024 145165 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

07/12/2024 145166 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145167 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 1 80,00 80,00

07/12/2024 145168 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

07/12/2024 145169 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145170 1837 SC IMA TAMPA 1 20,00 20,00

07/12/2024 145171 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

07/12/2024 145172 1863 IMA CONJUNTO 1 40,00 40,00

07/12/2024 145172 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

07/12/2024 145172 1000200039014CHAV PING RIO PING001 1 20,00 20,00

07/12/2024 145173 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00



07/12/2024 145174 1000200018590CRISTO BASE PRETA M 1 80,00 80,00

07/12/2024 145174 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

07/12/2024 145174 1000200034545IMA PLACA RJ 1 22,00 22,00

07/12/2024 145174 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 1 35,00 35,00

07/12/2024 145175 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

07/12/2024 145175 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

07/12/2024 145176 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

07/12/2024 145177 1000200039007IMA ABRIDOR/PTOS TURIS AESC001 1 20,00 20,00

07/12/2024 145178 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

07/12/2024 145179 1840 TERCO 1950 2 170,00 340,00

07/12/2024 145180 1907 CROPPED BRASIL G 1 65,00 65,00

07/12/2024 145180 1000200053775CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  M 1 85,00 85,00

07/12/2024 145181 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 2 15,00 30,00

07/12/2024 145181 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 2 30,00 60,00

07/12/2024 145182 1000200050712MOCHILINHA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

07/12/2024 145182 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 3 18,00 54,00

07/12/2024 145182 1000200051276CRISTOS RESINADO 25 CM 1 120,00 120,00

07/12/2024 145183 1000200022542PIN PAISES 2 18,00 36,00

07/12/2024 145183 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 2 20,00 40,00

07/12/2024 145183 1573 APITO CARNAVAL 2 20,00 40,00

07/12/2024 145183 1671 BLUSA CRISTO BRILHO P 1 60,00 60,00

07/12/2024 145184 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

07/12/2024 145185 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 5 18,00 90,00

07/12/2024 145185 1673 BLUSA CRISTO BRILHO G 1 60,00 60,00

07/12/2024 145185 1672 BLUSA CRISTO BRILHO M 1 60,00 60,00

07/12/2024 145186 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145186 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 4 15,00 60,00

07/12/2024 145187 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145188 1953 CAMISA CRISTO BRANCA P 1 115,00 115,00

07/12/2024 145189 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

07/12/2024 145190 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145190 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

07/12/2024 145190 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

07/12/2024 145190 1000200039007IMA ABRIDOR/PTOS TURIS AESC001 1 20,00 20,00

07/12/2024 145190 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 3 5,00 15,00

07/12/2024 145191 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145192 1676 CAMISA SALADA AD G 1 65,00 65,00

07/12/2024 145193 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 2 15,00 30,00

07/12/2024 145194 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 2 12,00 24,00

07/12/2024 145195 1000200053782CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA G 1 85,00 85,00

07/12/2024 145195 1000200053799CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  GG 1 85,00 85,00

07/12/2024 145195 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 2 30,00 60,00

07/12/2024 145196 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 50,00 50,00

07/12/2024 145197 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

07/12/2024 145197 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

07/12/2024 145197 1000200030677CHAV MEDALHA CRISTO MED027 2 20,00 40,00

07/12/2024 145197 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

07/12/2024 145197 2006 IMA ABRIDOR PONTOS P 1 25,00 25,00

07/12/2024 145197 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

07/12/2024 145197 1950 CAMISA CRISTO PRETA G 1 115,00 115,00

07/12/2024 145197 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

07/12/2024 145198 1672 BLUSA CRISTO BRILHO M 1 60,00 60,00

07/12/2024 145199 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

07/12/2024 145199 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

07/12/2024 145199 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

07/12/2024 145200 1630 CAMISA INF SALADA BR PP 1 65,00 65,00



07/12/2024 145201 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145202 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 3 5,00 15,00

07/12/2024 145203 1000200054000BOLSA I LOVE RIO 1 35,00 35,00

07/12/2024 145204 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 3 20,00 60,00

07/12/2024 145204 1000000021646CRISTO SABAO MINAS 20 CM 1 180,00 180,00

07/12/2024 145205 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 1 80,00 80,00

07/12/2024 145206 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

07/12/2024 145207 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

07/12/2024 145208 1000200028933BLUSA 307SUB0088 CRISTO/ PAO U 1 117,00 117,00

07/12/2024 145209 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

07/12/2024 145210 1000200051429CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO M 1 65,00 65,00

07/12/2024 145210 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

07/12/2024 145211 1907 CROPPED BRASIL G 1 65,00 65,00

07/12/2024 145212 1936 HAVAIANAS RJ 37/38 1 95,00 95,00

07/12/2024 145213 1000200054000BOLSA I LOVE RIO 1 35,00 35,00

07/12/2024 145214 1000200053799CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  GG 1 85,00 85,00

07/12/2024 145215 1000200016640CANETA VIA ALEGRE 1 12,00 12,00

07/12/2024 145215 1858 CADERNETA CAPA DURA 1 48,00 48,00

07/12/2024 145216 1000200051276CRISTOS RESINADO 25 CM 1 120,00 120,00

07/12/2024 145217 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

07/12/2024 145217 1767 CAMISA INF SALADA BR G 1 65,00 65,00

07/12/2024 145218 1000200044650CRISTO VITRAL M 1 70,00 70,00

07/12/2024 145218 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 2 35,00 70,00

07/12/2024 145218 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 1 20,00 20,00

07/12/2024 145219 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

07/12/2024 145219 1642 PORTA COPO RIO 2 5,00 10,00

07/12/2024 145220 1000200018583CRISTO BASE PRETA P 1 48,00 48,00

07/12/2024 145220 1000200054086FITAS CONJUNTO DE 5 1 10,00 10,00

07/12/2024 145221 1000200018590CRISTO BASE PRETA M 1 80,00 80,00

07/12/2024 145222 1000200053775CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  M 1 85,00 85,00

07/12/2024 145223 1000200018583CRISTO BASE PRETA P 1 48,00 48,00

07/12/2024 145223 1000200018590CRISTO BASE PRETA M 1 80,00 80,00

07/12/2024 145223 1000200051276CRISTOS RESINADO 25 CM 1 120,00 120,00

07/12/2024 145223 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

07/12/2024 145223 1863 IMA CONJUNTO 1 40,00 40,00

07/12/2024 145223 1861 CADERNO CAPA MOLE 2 40,00 80,00

07/12/2024 145224 1761 CAMISA INF SALADA BR P 1 65,00 65,00

07/12/2024 145225 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 1 5,00 5,00

Total 7.187,00

Desconto 0.00

Total Geral 7.187,00


